
Total R$91.28
September 2, 2024

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this afternoon.

Thanks for riding, Luiz

 

 

 

Visa Credit ••••5366
9/2/24 3:31 PM

Gabinete Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com>

Your Monday afternoon trip with Uber

Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 2 de setembro de 2024 às 15:31
Para: gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com

       

       

Total R$91.28

Intermediation fee R$4.30

Trip fare R$85.98

Subtotal R$90.28

Booking Fee R$1.00

Payments  

R$91.28

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

30/09/2024, 15:20 Gmail - Your Monday afternoon trip w ith Uber

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1a13c7220e&view =pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f :1809110172200552553&simpl=msg-f :1809110172200… 1/3

https://click.uber.com/f/a/s0dZZzTy3I3y9H4TflgcUg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRotzgQP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgpmz5AE1mYWzy_iUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/s0dZZzTy3I3y9H4TflgcUg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRotzgQP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgpmz5AE1mYWzy_iUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/UO9DF31uoEorV6y0TvCLwA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRotzgQP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvN2U0MGM5YjAtNWYxNC00NTVlLTkwOTMtNjJkM2Q5YzYyZTI5VwR1YmVyQgpmz5AE1mYWzy_iUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/wLvbomhNwvEgWpyX0cfsUA~~/AAAAAQA~_iUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~


View the full version of the receipt in the app, or download the pdf

You rode with Washington
4.98 Rating

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb.

Learn more ❯

2:53 PM

Rua Doutor Bacelar, 1043 -

Saude - Sao Paulo - SP,

04026-002

3:31 PM

Rua Califórnia, 233 - Itaim Bibi

- Sao Paulo - SP, 04566-060

Black 13.57 kilometers | 38 min

Download PDF
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https://click.uber.com/f/a/Ksb9S6NQ_DmUDAgOmQY-lA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRotzgQP0RPaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vcHQtYnIvYmxvZy9jaHViYi11YmVyLWFwb2lhbmRvLXZvY2UtZW0tdG9kYXMtc3Vhcy12aWFnZW5zL1cEdWJlckIKZs-QBNZmFs8v4lIgZ2FiaW5ldGVsdWl6cG9icmFnYW5jYUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~
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